

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA NO.3 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14318 / 2007

PUNJ A B ROA D W A Y S MOG A TR.G E N. M A N A G E R

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

PUNJ A B SAH I B BUS & TR A N S P O R T CO.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent no.2)

Date: 22/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E TA RU N CHATT E R J E E
(IN CHA M B E R S)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. R. K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. T.P. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Katyal, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Application is allowed at the risk of the petitioner and
subject to objection, if any, at the time of final hearing.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master