

S U P R E M E    C O U R T    O F    I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14318/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2006 in                      CWP No.  
11768/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB ROADWAYS MOGA TR.GEN.MANAGER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB SAHIB BUS & TRANSPORT CO.& ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14319 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20753 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21409 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2407 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2408 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2409-2410 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 16/11/2009            These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. T.P. Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Sharma

Mr. V.S. Mishra, Adv.

Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.

Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter.            Adjourned for two weeks.

(O.P. Sharma)            (M.S. Negi)

Court Master            Court Master