

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 5 OF 2010 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3879 OF 2010

PUNJAB ROADWAYS MOGA TR.GEN.MANAGER Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB SAHIB BUS & TRANSPORT CO.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification/stay)

Date: 14/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajit Pal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv.
Applicant

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application for clarification after
summer vacation.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master