

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 10-11 of 2010
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3885-86 OF 2010

PUNJAB ROADWAYS BATALA ETC. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMANDEEP TRAVELS (REGD.) PATIALA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification/stay)

Date: 14/05/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.
Mrs Rani Chhabra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications for clarification after
summer vacation.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master