

ITEM NO.301

COURT NO.3

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.5

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3879 OF 2010

PUNJAB ROADWAYS MOGA TR.GEN.MANAGER

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUNJA SAHIB BUS &amp; TRANSPORT CO.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification and office report)

WITH

I.A.NO.5 IN Civil Appeal NO. 3880 of 2010

(With appln(s) for clarification)

I.A.NO.4 IN Civil Appeal NO. 3883 of 2010

(With appln(s) for clarification)

I.A.NO.10-11 IN Civil Appeal NO. 3885-3886 of 2010

(With appln(s) for clarification)

Date: 26/09/2011 These IAs/Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Pandey,Adv.

Mr. H.S. Sandhu,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Mohit Mudgil,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the applicants seeks time.

Adjourned.

2

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master